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Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-22

Archives

Quarter ending :

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? '
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 14172 1,84,53,349  1,84,53,349 81.91 1,84,563,349 81.91 0.00 1,81,60,078 - -

14 40,76,676 40,76,676 18.09 40,76,676 18.09  5,00,000 12.26 40,76,676 - -


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/532389/flag/7/

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
DRs

(C2) Shares

held by 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
Employee

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00 - -
Non Public

Grand Total 14186 2,2530,025 2,25,30,025 100.00 2,25,30,025 100.00 5,00,000 2.22 2,22,36,754 - -
< Note:C=C1+C2 3

Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Dinesh Valecha

Umesh Hariram
Valecha

Jagdish K Valecha

Pavitra Ramchandra
Valecha

Ramchand Hemandas
Valecha

Sharda Hariram
Valecha

Vasudev Pyarelal
Valecha -(HUF)

Kavita Vasudev
Valecha

Scrip Code : 532389

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

12

Shareholding Pattern

VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.-$

Quarter Ending : Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

72,507

2,812

2,587

7,169

21,481

10,125

9112

2,862

72,507

2,812

2,587

7,169

21,481

10,125

9112

2,862

0.00

0.32

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.10

0.04

0.04

0.01

72,507

2,812

2,587

7,169

21,481

10,125

9,112

2,862

0.00

0.32

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.10

0.04

0.04

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72,507

2,812

2,587

7,169

21,481

10,125

9,112

2,862


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Lata Vasudev Valecha

Dinesh H Valecha -
Karta For Hariram
Pyarelal Valecha (Huf)

Bhavana Ramchand
Valecha

Alka Vasudev Valecha

Geeta Dinesh Valecha

Geeta Prakash
Valecha

Any Other (specify)

Valecha Investment
Private Ltd.

Gopaldas Vasudev
Construction Pvt.Ltd.

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

14

14

6,199

4,500

3,375

1,948

337

40,04,169

40,03,745

424

40,76,676

40,76,676

6,199

4,500

3,375

1,948

337

40,04,169

40,03,745

424

40,76,676

40,76,676

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

17.77

17.77

0.00

18.09

0.00

18.09

6,199

4,500

3,375

1,948

337

40,04,169

40,03,745

424

40,76,676

40,76,676

0.03

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

17.77

17.77

0.00

18.09

0.00

18.09

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.49

12.49

0.00

12.26

0.00

12.26

6,199

4,500

3,375

1,948

337

40,04,169

40,03,745

424

40,76,676

40,76,676



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532389 Quarter ending : Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Foreign Portfolio 2 2371250 2371250 1052 2371250  10.52 23.71,250 - - -
Investors
Hypnos Fund

e 1 2000000 20,00,000 8.88 20,00,000 8.88 20,00,000 - - -
Limited
Orange Mauritius
Investments 1 371250 3,71,250 1.65 3,71,250 1.65 3,71,250 - - -
Limited
Financial
Institutions/ 1 180 180 0.00 180 0.00 180 - - -
Banks
Insurance 1 699772 6,99,772 311 6,99,772 3.11 6,99,772 : : i
Companies
General Insurance
Corporation Of 1 699772 6,99,772 3.11 6,99,772 3.11 6,99,772 - - -
India
Sub Total B1 4 3071202 30,71,202 13.63 30,71,202 13.63 30,71,202 - - -
B2) Central 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Government/

State
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Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

Atul Umakant
Rege

Harsha Hitesh
Javeri

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

Suman
Kishanchand
Aggarwal

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP
IEPF

Trusts

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Foreign
Companies -Em

13311

27

830

173

487

157

5759746

5498896

300000

450000

675226

2928504

4123505

1400878

7610

431968

894271

24184

243796

450

120348

1000000

57,569,746

54,98,896

3,00,000

4,50,000

6,75,226

29,28,504

41,23,505

14,00,878
7,610

4,31,968

8,94,271

24,184
2,43,796

450

1,20,348

10,00,000

0.00

25.56

24.41

1.33

2.00

3.00

13.00

18.30

6.22

0.03

1.92

3.97

0.11

1.08

0.00

0.53

4.44

57,569,746

54,98,896

3,00,000

4,50,000

6,75,226

29,28,504

41,23,505

14,00,878
7,610

4,31,968

8,94,271

24,184
2,43,796

450

1,20,348

10,00,000

0.00

25.56

24.41

1.33

2.00

3.00

13.00

18.30

6.22

0.03

1.92

3.97

0.11

1.08

0.00

0.53

4.44

56,33,864

54,01,134

3,00,000

4,50,000

6,75,226

29,28,504

40,53,878

13,60,543
7,610

4,31,968

8,64,979

24,184
2,43,796

450

1,20,348

10,00,000



Resurgent Fund

Sub Total B3 14168 156382147  1,563,82,147 68.27  1,53,82,147 68.27 1,60,88,876 - -
B=B1+B2+B3 14172 18453349 1,84,53,349 81.91 1,84,53,349 81.91 1,81,60,078 - -

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting
rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 532389 Quarter ending : Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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