Skip to main content High Contrast | Reset -A A +A





Get Quote

Enter Security Name / Code / ID / ISIN			
Equity			
Menu			
VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD. 1 (VALECHAENG 532389 INE624C01015) 19.00 0.00 (0.00%) Suspended due to non- payment of ALF dues	1	19 Jun 17 16:00 All	Prices in ₹ 🔁
IRP : Stage 0			
Equity			
	Archives	Add to Watch list	Add to Portfolio
Previous Close			0.00

High	19.10
Low	19.00
VWAP	19.01
52 Wk High	34.80
52 Wk Low	16.95
Upper Price Band	19.95(5%)
Lower Price Band	18.05(5%)
2W Avg Qty`	6885
TTQ	4758
Turnover (Lakh)	0.90
Mcap Full (Cr.)	42.81
Mcap FF (Cr.)	34.67
Face Value	10.00
EPS (TTM) 👔	-0.75
CEPS (TTM)	-0.54
PE	-25.33

PB	1.09
ROE	-4.30
Category	Listed
Group / Settlement Type	Z /T+1
Index	-
Industry 👔	Civil Construction

>

<u>Archives</u>

Ye

١

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

- Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
- Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
- Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of S pledg other encum	led or wise bered	No. of equity shares held in	Sub-cat	tegorization of sha	ares (XV
shareholder	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR,	Voting Rights	Total Voting	No.(a)	As a % of total	dematerialized form	Shareho	olding (No. of shar	es) unde
		neru		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right	.(u)	Shares held(b)		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubC
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	14	40,76,676	40,76,676	18.09	40,76,676	18.09	5,00,000	12.26	40,76,676	-	-	
(B) Public	14,172	1,84,53,349	1,84,53,349	81.91	1,84,53,349	81.91		0.00	1,81,60,078	-	-	

						0.01.00					
Grand Total	14,186	2,25,30,025	2,25,30,025	100.00	2,25,30,025	100.00	5,00,000	2.22	2,22,36,754	 -	
Trust (C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		 -	
(C2) Shares held by Employee				0.00		0.00		0.00		 -	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		 	

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Site optimized for IE9 & above. | Disclaimer | Website Policies | Privacy Policy | Sitemap Copyright © BSE Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

06 Feb 23 | 11:43 (IST) **42**



Shareholding Pattern

VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 532389

Quarter Ending : Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		of Voting eld in each securities	Number of S pledged or otl encumbe	therwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
shareholder	Туре	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		12	72,507	72,507	0.32	72,507	0.32		0.00	72,507
Dinesh Valecha	Promoter	1	2,812	2,812	0.01	2,812	0.01		0.00	2,812
Umesh Hariram Valecha	Promoter	1	2,587	2,587	0.01	2,587	0.01		0.00	2,587
Jagdish K Valecha	Promoter				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Pavitra Ramchandra Valecha	Promoter Group	1	7,169	7,169	0.03	7,169	0.03		0.00	7,169
Ramchand Hemandas Valecha	Promoter Group	1	21,481	21,481	0.10	21,481	0.10		0.00	21,481
Sharda Hariram Valecha	Promoter Group	1	10,125	10,125	0.04	10,125	0.04		0.00	10,125
Vasudev Pyarelal Valecha -(HUF)	Promoter Group	1	9,112	9,112	0.04	9,112	0.04		0.00	9,112
Kavita Vasudev Valecha	Promoter Group	1	2,862	2,862	0.01	2,862	0.01		0.00	2,862

Lata Vasudev Valecha	Promoter Group	1	6,199	6,199	0.03	6,199	0.03		0.00	6,199
Dinesh H Valecha - Karta For Hariram Pyarelal Valecha (Huf)	Promoter Group	1	4,500	4,500	0.02	4,500	0.02		0.00	4,500
Bhavana Ramchand Valecha	Promoter Group	1	3,375	3,375	0.01	3,375	0.01		0.00	3,375
Alka Vasudev Valecha	Promoter Group	1	1,948	1,948	0.01	1,948	0.01		0.00	1,948
Geeta Dinesh Valecha	Promoter Group	1	337	337	0.00	337	0.00		0.00	337
Geeta Prakash Valecha	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Valeenia	Gloup									
Any Other (specify)	Group	2	40,04,169	40,04,169	17.77	40,04,169	17.77	5,00,000	12.49	40,04,169
	Promoter Group	2 1	40,04,169 40,03,745	40,04,169 40,03,745	17.77 17.77	40,04,169 40,03,745	17.77 17.77	5,00,000 5,00,000	12.49 12.49	40,04,169 40,03,745
Any Other (specify) Valecha Investment	Promoter	2 1 1								
Any Other (specify) Valecha Investment Private Ltd. Gopaldas Vasudev	Promoter Group Promoter	2 1 1 14	40,03,745	40,03,745	17.77	40,03,745	17.77		12.49	40,03,745
Any Other (specify) Valecha Investment Private Ltd. Gopaldas Vasudev Construction Pvt.Ltd.	Promoter Group Promoter	1	40,03,745 424	40,03,745 424	17.77 0.00	40,03,745 424	17.77 0.00	5,00,000	12.49 0.00	40,03,745 424



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 532389

Quarter ending : Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not		tegorization of sha olding (No. of share	
				(A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	2371250	23,71,250	10.52	23,71,250	10.52	23,71,250	-	-	-
Hypnos Fund Limited	1	2000000	20,00,000	8.88	20,00,000	8.88	20,00,000	-	-	-
Orange Mauritius Investments Limited	1	371250	3,71,250	1.65	3,71,250	1.65	3,71,250	-	-	-
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	180	180	0.00	180	0.00	180	-	-	-
Insurance Companies	1	699772	6,99,772	3.11	6,99,772	3.11	6,99,772	-	-	-
General Insurance Corporation Of India	1	699772	6,99,772	3.11	6,99,772	3.11	6,99,772	-	-	-
Sub Total B1	4	3071202	30,71,202	13.63	30,71,202	13.63	30,71,202	-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-

State

Government(s)/ President of India										
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	13311	5759746	57,59,746	25.56	57,59,746	25.56	56,33,864	-	-	
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	27	5498896	54,98,896	24.41	54,98,896	24.41	54,01,134	-	-	
Atul Umakant Rege	1	300000	3,00,000	1.33	3,00,000	1.33	3,00,000	-	-	
Harsha Hitesh Javeri	1	450000	4,50,000	2.00	4,50,000	2.00	4,50,000	-	-	
Hitesh Ramji Javeri	1	675226	6,75,226	3.00	6,75,226	3.00	6,75,226	-	-	
Suman Kishanchand Aggarwal	1	2928504	29,28,504	13.00	29,28,504	13.00	29,28,504	-	-	
Any Other (specify)	830	4123505	41,23,505	18.30	41,23,505	18.30	40,53,878	-	-	
Bodies Corporate	173	1400878	14,00,878	6.22	14,00,878	6.22	13,60,543	-	-	
Clearing Members	8	7610	7,610	0.03	7,610	0.03	7,610	-	-	
HUF	487	431968	4,31,968	1.92	4,31,968	1.92	4,31,968	-	-	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	157	894271	8,94,271	3.97	8,94,271	3.97	8,64,979	-	-	
LLP	1	24184	24,184	0.11	24,184	0.11	24,184	-	-	
IEPF	1	243796	2,43,796	1.08	2,43,796	1.08	2,43,796	-	-	
Trusts	1	450	450	0.00	450	0.00	450	-	-	
Director or Director's Relatives	1	120348	1,20,348	0.53	1,20,348	0.53	1,20,348	-	-	
Foreign Companies -Em	1	1000000	10,00,000	4.44	10,00,000	4.44	10,00,000	-	-	

Companies -Em

Resurgent Fund

Sub Total B3	14168	15382147	1,53,82,147	68.27	1,53,82,147	68.27	1,50,88,876	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	14172	18453349	1,84,53,349	81.91	1,84,53,349	81.91	1,81,60,078	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 532389

Quarter ending : Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
· · ·	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.